Data Sheet
© 2011-2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Cisco TelePresence System EX Series
Figure 1.   Personal TelePresence with the Cisco TelePresence System EX90
Product Overview
The Cisco TelePresence™ System EX Series transforms the workplace by combining work, communications, and
collaboration - all on the desktop with just the touch of a finger. Colleagues can instantly work together whether they
are separated by a hallway, a street, or several time zones. As part of the EX Series, the Cisco TelePresence

Data Sheet
© 2011-2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 6 of 6
Ordering Information
To place an order, please contact your Cisco Representative.
Table 4. Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number
Cisco TelePresence System EX90 CTS-EX90-K9
Comes with: EX90 unit and camera, C-series Natural Presenter Package option, Cisco TelePresence Touch Screen
Ordering Options for the Cisco TelePresence System EX90
Multi Site option for Cisco TelePresence System EX90 LIC-EX90-MS
Premium Resolution option for Cisco TelePresence System EX90 LIC-EX90-PR
Dual Display option for Cisco TelePresence System EX90 LIC-EX90-DD
Cisco TelePresence System EX60  CTS-EX60-K9
Comes with: EX60 unit and camera, C-series Natural Presenter Package option, Cisco TelePresence Touch Screen
Ordering Options for the Cisco TelePresence System EX60
Premium Resolution option for Cisco TelePresence System EX60 LIC-EX60-PR
Cisco Service and Support
Cisco and our partners provide a broad portfolio of smart, personalized services and support that can help you
realize the full business value of your Cisco TelePresence investment by increasing business agility and network
availability. This portfolio of services accelerates business innovation by harnessing the network as a powerful